
Semester: SS 2020

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di

Tutorium zum
Einführungsseminar
Gegenwartssprache
(ab 28.4.)

(Böhm) U2/01.33

Mi

Tutorium für ausländische
Studierende
(Rießbeck) MG1/01.02

Do Fr

Stand: Dienstag, 30 Juli 2024 03:44:42


